Pistol Creek

From: Invoice Number
Pistol Creek Outdoors Invoice Date
529 Canada Way Total Due
Suches, GA 30572
(404) 391-2161
To:
Marks Outdoors
accessories@marksoutdoors.com
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price Adjust
6 Joe Drake Combo Cut $15.00 0%
joe-drake-combo-cut
6 Murder Creek Mouth Call $15.00 0%
murder-creek-mouth-call
6 Kris Eastridge Signature Combo Cut $15.00 0%
eastridge-combo-cut
6 Sugar Creek Mouth Call $15.00 0%
Sugar-Creek-Mouth-Call
6 Clinton Phipps Signature Mouth Call $15.00 0%
phipps-mouth-call
6 3 Reed Batwing Mouth Call $12.00 0%
batwing-mouth-call
6 V Cut Mouth Call $12.00 0%
v-cut-mouth-call
6 Michael Stovall Signature Mouth Call $15.00 0%

mike-stovall-mouth

Invoice

INV-0007
01/21/2025

$1,018.80

Sub Total

$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$72.00
$72.00

$90.00
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Pistol Creek

Hrs/Qty Service

6

12

Combo Cut Mouth Call
combo-cut-mouth-call

Cutover Call- Crystal & Slate
cutover-call-crystal-slate

John Browning Signature glass

Old Violin - Purple Heart
old_violin_purple

Crow Call

760-2-1

Conditioning Stone
condition-stone

Rate/Price Adjust
$12.00 0%
$79.00 0%

$100.00 0%
$65.00 0%
$25.00 0%

$5.00 0.00%
Sub Total
Tax
Discount
Total Due

Invoice

Sub Total
$72.00

$237.00

$300.00
$195.00

$150.00

$60.00

$1,698.00
$0.00
-$679.20

$1,018.80

Payment is due within 7 days from date of invoice. Late payment is subject to fees of 5% per month.
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