Invoice



From:	Invoice Number	INV-0007
Pistol Creek Outdoors	Invoice Date	01/21/2025
529 Canada Way	Total Due	\$1,018.80
Suches, GA 30572	iotai bac	\$1,010.00
(404) 391-2161		

To:

Marks Outdoors accessories@marksoutdoors.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
6	Joe Drake Combo Cut joe-drake-combo-cut	\$15.00	0%	\$90.00
6	Murder Creek Mouth Call murder-creek-mouth-call	\$15.00	0%	\$90.00
6	Kris Eastridge Signature Combo Cut eastridge-combo-cut	\$15.00	0%	\$90.00
6	Sugar Creek Mouth Call Sugar-Creek-Mouth-Call	\$15.00	0%	\$90.00
6	Clinton Phipps Signature Mouth Call phipps-mouth-call	\$15.00	0%	\$90.00
6	3 Reed Batwing Mouth Call batwing-mouth-call	\$12.00	0%	\$72.00
6	V Cut Mouth Call v-cut-mouth-call	\$12.00	0%	\$72.00
6	Michael Stovall Signature Mouth Call mike-stovall-mouth	\$15.00	0%	\$90.00

Thanks for choosing Pistol Creek Outdoors | orders@pistolcreekoutdoors.com

Invoice



Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
6	Combo Cut Mouth Call combo-cut-mouth-call	\$12.00	0%	\$72.00
3	Cutover Call- Crystal & Slate cutover-call-crystal-slate	\$79.00	0%	\$237.00
3	John Browning Signature glass	\$100.00	0%	\$300.00
3	Old Violin - Purple Heart old_violin_purple	\$65.00	0%	\$195.00
6	Crow Call 760-2-1	\$25.00	0%	\$150.00
12	Conditioning Stone condition-stone	\$5.00	0.00%	\$60.00

Total Due	\$1,018.80
Discount	-\$679.20
Тах	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$1,698.00

Payment is due within 7 days from date of invoice. Late payment is subject to fees of 5% per month.

Thanks for choosing Pistol Creek Outdoors | orders@pistolcreekoutdoors.com